

ITEM NO.59

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11709/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2006 in WP No. 6399/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

TARA @ RITA BEHERA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARAGU NAIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Swetakatu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time is granted to comply with requisite actions upto 6th

December,2006 to all concerned litigants.

To be listed on 6.12.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

